Please click price below and you will be redirected to our pharmacy.

Inspra

Eplerenone blocks the actions of the hormone aldosterone in the
M S body. Aldosterone is important for the regulation of blood

50 pressure. Eplerenone iz used to treat congestive heart failure

after a heart attack. Eplerenone is also used to treat high blood
pressure (hypertension).

Active ingredient: Eplerenone

Brand(s):Flanep

Manufacturer: Lupin Limited
Disease(s):Heart Failure / Heart Attack / High Blood Pressure / Hypertension

Inspra 25mg

10 tablet
20 tablet

30 tablet
60 tablet

90 tablet

Free AirMail shipping

120 tablet

Free AirMail shipping

180 tablet

Free AirMail shipping

Inspra 50mg

10 tablet
20 tablet

30 tablet

Per pill
$3.00

$2.50
$2.33
$2.00

$1.74

$1.50

$1.39

Per pill
$5.00

$4.50

$4.00

Per Pack
$29.95

$ 49.95
$55-049

$ 69.95
$85-85

$119.95
e n

$ 156.95
$269:55
$ 179.95
SARE 40

$ 249.95
——

Per Pack
$49.95

$ 89.95
$95-95

$119.95
£140.85

Order
Add to cart

Add to cart

Add to cart

Add to cart

Add to cart

Add to cart

Add to cart

Order

Add to cart

Add to cart

Add to cart


https://orderrxstore.com/buy-inspra-usa.html







